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Questionnaires : Analysis
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1. The curriculum is up to date and relevant from the point of view of employability : 2019-20
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2. The core courses offer an in-depth exposure to the subject :2019-20
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3. Pre-requisite courses / topics are covered in the curriculum prior to introduction of a course
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4. Sufficient practical exposure is provided for the theoretical concepts in the courses :2019-20

Strongly agree
350

300

150
100
50
0 - -

Agree Average Disagree Neutral strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Average



@BCREC/ACADEMIC PORTAL

5. Adequate exposure is provided to relevant software :2019-20
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6. The courses enhance the analytical/ problem solving/ critical thinking/ innovative skills/Team
work/communication skill : 2019-20
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7. College provides the opportunity to learn and grow with ethical principles and a sense of
responsibility for the society and the environment :2019-20
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8. The library provides text book, reference book, and other e resources as and when required
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9. The canteen facility is quite adequate and the quality of food is also good :2019-20
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10. Classrooms are spacious, well ventilated and smart classroom facility is also available in the
department :2019-20
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11. The college provides hostel facilities with all necessary amenities to the student :2019-20

90 Strongly agree
300
250
Agree

200

150

Neutral
100
Disagree
50
0 -

Agree Average Disagree Neutral Strongly agree

Average

12.The evaluation system of the university is always fair and results are declared in time
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13. All faculty members of the department are co-operative, always helpful even beyond class
hours :2019-20
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14. Faculty members explains different topics through example and practical applications and
often use computer aided methods of teaching (online/offline) : 2019-20
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15. Co-Curricular activities are encouraged and endorsed by faculty members . :2019-20
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